
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 40 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973000009 5PSSDB 20.45 5.70 116.56

1973000051P3 - (323-81) Vibe at Katy 5PSSDB 20.31 3.50 71.08

1973000076P3 - (323-164) Sherwood Elementary - SBISD 5PSSDB 20.44 6.20 126.73

1973000125P3 - (323-161) WINWARD COVE SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.41 3.35 68.37

1973000147P3 - (323-110) SORELLA SEC 7 & 8 5PSSDB 20.44 5.70 116.51

1973000195P3 - (323-350) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 20.42 8.25 168.46

1973000250P3 - (323-83) Bluestem Section 6 5PSSDB 20.39 4.95 100.93

1973000281P3 - (323-1044) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 14 5PSSDB 20.48 5.15 105.47

1973000311P3 - (323-81) Vibe at Katy 5PSSDB 20.29 3.50 71.02

1973000322P3 - (323-164) Sherwood Elementary - SBISD 5PSSDB 20.37 6.20 126.29

1973000356P3 - (323-81) Vibe at Katy 5PSSDB 20.37 3.50 71.30

1973000387P3 - (323-1048) Grand Prairie Sec 9 - WSD&P - Jose 10PSSDA 20.47 4.55 93.14

1973000410P3 - (323-83) Bluestem Section 6 5PSSDB 20.45 4.95 101.23

1973000442P3 - (323-116) STOKESBURY SEC 2 & 3 5PSSDB 20.11 5.70 114.63

1973000485P3 - (323-81) Vibe at Katy 5PSSDB 21.03 3.50 73.60

1973000499P3 - (323-350) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 20.39 8.25 168.22

1973000541P3 - (323-315) Harvest Green Sec 55 5PSSDB 20.42 5.95 121.50

1973000556P3 - (323-116) STOKESBURY SEC 2 & 3 5PSSDB 20.44 5.70 116.51

1973000564P3 - (323-395) Waller Trails WS&D 7PSSDB 20.31 6.20 125.92

1973000585P3 - (323-1009) CFISD Eldridge Transportation BS 20.40 6.15 125.46

1973000600P3 - (323-997) Sherwood Elementary - SBISD - SYLVESTER 5PSSDB 20.53 6.20 127.29

1973000637P3 - (323-576) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.58 3.70 76.15

1973000673P3 - (323-343) Intersectio Impr Fry Rd at Mound Rd 7PSSDB 20.56 5.45 112.05

1973000705P3 - (323-1044) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 14 5PSSDB 20.56 5.15 105.88

1973000747P3 - (323-260) Dowdell Woods Subdivision Pct 3 Drainage Improvements 10PSSDA 20.62 6.20 127.84

1973000809P3 - (323-1044) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 14 5PSSDB 20.64 5.15 106.30

1973000850P3 - (323-161) WINWARD COVE SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.58 3.35 68.94

1973000867P3 - (323-116) STOKESBURY SEC 2 & 3 5PSSDB 20.58 5.70 117.31

1973000893P3 - (323-1142) Lamar CISD High School 8 10PSSDA 20.47 5.95 121.80

1973000920P3 - (323-1048) Grand Prairie Sec 9 - WSD&P - Jose 10PSSDA 20.57 4.55 93.59

1973000938P3 - (323-81) Vibe at Katy 5PSSDB 20.61 3.50 72.13

1973000956P3 - (323-997) Sherwood Elementary - SBISD - SYLVESTER 5PSSDB 20.54 6.20 127.35

1973000984P3 - (323-1049) Grand Prairie Sec 9 - WSD&P - Humberto 10PSSDA 20.60 4.55 93.73

1973001003P3 - (323-1048) Grand Prairie Sec 9 - WSD&P - Jose 10PSSDA 20.64 4.55 93.91

1973001021P3 - (323-650) Waller AG 7PSSDB 20.45 5.70 116.56

1973001056P3 - (323-164) Sherwood Elementary - SBISD 5PSSDB 20.47 6.20 126.91

Settlement
of payment

Yunior Blanco 5/9/2025

R005122

3666

D76

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-116) STOKESBURY SEC 2 & 3



1973001097P3 - (323-1142) Lamar CISD High School 8 10PSSDA 20.70 5.95 123.16

1973001139P3 - (323-1174) CRYSTAL CREEK 3170 PEEK RD 77449 7PSSDB 20.69 5.00 103.45

1973001155P3 - (323-1049) Grand Prairie Sec 9 - WSD&P - Humberto 10PSSDA 20.58 4.55 93.64

1973001174 5PSSDB 20.52 4.95 101.57

4292.49

5% -214.62

SUBTOTAL 4077.87

-$506.66

TOTAL $3571.21

P3 - (323-1229) Azalea Sec 1

Fuel


	05-01-2025 to 05-07-2025



